13
14

15

16
17

18
19

20
21
22

23
24

LIST OF ABBREVIATIONS

Abbreviation

ADG - Sys.
AllH & PH

Air HQ, Dte. of IT
CACP

CBDT

CBHI

CBI

CEC

CFCC

CGWB

CSO

CSO (1.S. Wing)

CVvC
CWPRS

D/o Agr. & Coop.

D/o Edu.
D/o AH, D & Fisheries

D/o Bio-Tech.
D/o Food & Pub. Dist.

D/oH & FW
D/o Public Enterprise

D/o Sec. & Higher Edu.

D/o Telecom.
DDM, C & CE

Expanded Form

Additional Director General, Systems
All India Institute of Hygiene & Public
Health

Air Head Quarter, Directorate of
Information Technology
Commission for Agricultural Costs &
Prices

Central Board of Direct Taxes,
Central Bureau of Health Intelligence
Central Bureau of Investigation
Central Excise Collectorate

Crop Forecast Coordination Centre
Central Ground Water Board

Central Statistics Office

Central Statistics Office (Industrial
Statistics Wing)

Central vigilance Commission
Central Water and Power Research
Station

Department of Agriculture &
Cooperation

Department of Education
Department of Animal Husbandry,
Dairying & Fisheries

Department of Bio-Technology
Department of Food and Public
Distribution

Department of Health & Family Welfare
Department of Public Enterprises
Department of Secondary & Higher
Education

Department of Telecommunication
Directorate of Data Management,



25
26
27

28
29

30
31
32
33
34

35
36
37
38
39

40

41
42
43
44
45
46
47

48
49
50
o1

52
53

DES
DG S&D
DGCI & S

DGE
DGFASLI

DGFT
DGHS
DGMS
DGMT
DIPP

DONER

DoPT

DPC

DSDD

Dte. Of Income Tax
(L&R)

Dte. Of NAMP

ECI

ESD
FIU-IND
HAG

HAG Plus
IBM

Il & IC Unit

IPMD

JAG

JTS

M/o Agriculture & FW

M/o FPI
M/o HUPA

Customs & Central Excise

Directorate of Economics and Statistics
Director General of Supply & Disposals
Directorate General of Commercial
Intelligence & Statistics

Directorate General of Employment
Directorate General Factory Advice
Service & Labour Institute

Directorate General of Foreign Trade
Directorate General of Health Services
Directorate General of Mines Safety
Directorate General of Military Training
Department of Industrial Policy &
Promotion

Development of North Eastern Region
Department of Personnel & Training
Data Processing Centre

Data Storage & Dissemination Division
Directorate of Income Tax (Legal and
Research)

Directorate of National Anti-Malaria
Programme

Election Commission of India
Economic Statistics Division

Financial Intelligence Unit - India
Higher Administrative Grade

Higher Administrative Grade Plus
Indian Bureau of Mines

Intra, Inter & International Coordination
Unit

Infrastructure And Project Monitoring
Division

Junior Administrative Grade

Junior Time Scale

Ministry of Agriculture & Farmers’
Welfare

Ministry of Food Processing Industries
Ministry of Housing & Urban Poverty
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o4
55

56
S7

58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71

72
73

74

75

76

7

M/ol & B
M/o Water Resources,
RD & GR
MCD
MNCFC
MoSPI

MP LADS
MSME-DI
Naval HQ
NBO

NC for SC/ST
NCDC
NDBU

NFSG

NHAI

NITI AAYOG
NMCC
NRLPS
NSCS

NSSO
NSSO, DPC

NSSO, CPD
NSSO, DPD
NSSO, FOD

NSSO, SDRD

Alleviation

Ministry of Information & Broadcasting
Ministry of Water Resources, River
Development & Ganga Rejuvenation
Municipal Corporation of Delhi
Mahalanobis National Crop Forecast
Centre

Ministry of Statistics & Programme
Implementation

Member of Parliament's Local Area
Development Scheme

Ministry of Micro Small & Medium
Enterprises -Development Institute
Naval Headquarters

National Building Organisation
National Commission for Schedule Cast
/Schedule Tribes

National Centre for Disease Control
National Data Bank Unit
Non-Functional Selection Grade
National Highways Authority of India
The National Institution for
Transforming India Aayog

National Manufacturing Competitiveness
Council

National Rural Livelihoods Promotion
Society

National Statistical Commission
Secretariat

National Sample Survey Office
National Sample Survey Office, Data
Processing Centre

National Sample Survey Office, Co-
ordination & Publication Division
National Sample Survey Office, Data
Processing Division

National Sample Survey Office, Field
Operations Division

National Sample Survey Office, Survey
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78 | NSSTA

79  NTI

80 ' O/o DC (Handicraft)
81 O/o DC (Steel)
82 Olo RGI

83 0Olo CAG

84 O/o DC MSME
85 O/o DGCA

86 | P.l. Wing

87 PEO

88 PLFS

89 PMO

90 PRU

91 PSD

92 R.O.

93 ROH&FW
94 RPU

95 SAG

96 SCU

97 SDDS

98 SSD

99 SSSDIVISION
100 STS

101 UIDAI

102 | UPSC

Design & Research Division

National Statistical Systems Training
Academy

National Tuberculosis Institute

Office of the Development
Commissioner (Handicraft)

Office of Development Commissioner
(Steel)

Office of Registrar General of India
Office of Comptroller & Auditor General
Office of Development Commissioner
Micro, Small & Medium Enterprises
Office of Director General of Civil
Aviation

Programme Implementation Wing
Programme Evaluation Organisation
Periodic Labour Force Survey

Prime Minister’s Office

Pay Research Unit

Price Statistics Division

Regional Office

Regional Office for Health & Family
Welfare

Research & Publication Unit

Senior Administrative Grade

State Coordination Unit

Special Data Dissemination Standard
Social Statistics Division

Subordinate Statistical Service Division
Senior Time Scale

Unique Identification Authority of India
Union Public Service Commission
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